Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 15
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 02/17/2024

TIME: 06:09 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10186889

02/17/2024 06:08 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - 1D: 10186889

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.21 5623
0.30 8042
0.37 3881
0.70 7833
0.93 14912
1.38 58596
1.44 709791
2456028

%

8.6
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Area
22175
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28651
66232
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1946592

Area%
0.9

14

1.2

2.7

8.6

7.6
79.3



